
DAY DATE TIME OPP # TICKETS DAY DATE TIME OPP # TICKETS DAY DATE TIME OPP # TICKETS

Fri April 12 7:00 POR COMPLIMENTARY Tue May 28 7:00 ALT Sun Jul 7 1:00 HFD

Sat April 13 1:00 POR Wed May 29 7:00 ALT Thu Jul 18 7:00 HFD

Sun April 14 1:00 POR Thu May 30 7:00 ALT Fri Jul 19 7:00 HFD

Mon April 15 7:00 AKR Fri May 31 7:00 HBG Sat Jul 20 7:00 HFD

Tue April 16 7:00 AKR Sat June 1 7:00 HBG Sun Jul 21 5:00 HFD

Wed April 17 10:30 AKR Sun June 2 1:00 HBG Mon Jul 22 7:00 AKR

Fri April 26 7:00 ERI Fri June 7 7:00 ERI Tue Jul 23 7:00 AKR

Sat April 27 7:00 ERI Sat June 8 7:00 ERI Wed Jul 24 11:00 AKR

Sun April 28 1:00 ERI Sun June 9 1:00 ERI Tue Jul 30 7:00 ALT

Mon April 29 7:00 NH Mon June 10 7:00 ERI Wed Jul 31 7:00 ALT

Tue April 30 7:00 NH Tue June 18 7:00 RIC Thu Aug 1 7:00 ALT

Wed May 1 10:30 NH Wed June 19 7:00 RIC Tue Aug 6 7:00 BOW

Fri May 10 7:00 POR Thu June 20 7:00 RIC Wed Aug 7 12:00 BOW

Sat May 11 7:00 POR Mon June 24 7:00 REA Thu Aug 8 7:00 BOW

Sun May 12 1:00 POR Tue June 25 7:00 REA Fri Aug 9 7:00 HBG

Thu May 16 7:00 BIN Wed June 26 7:00 REA Sat Aug 10 7:00 HBG

Fri May 17 7:00 BIN Thu June 27 7:00 NH Sun Aug 11 5:00 HBG

Sat May 18 7:00 BIN Fri June 28 7:00 NH Mon Aug 19 7:00 NH

Sun May 19 1:00 BIN Sat June 29 7:00 NH Tue Aug 20 7:00 NH

Mon May 20 7:00 POR Sun June 30 1:00 NH Wed Aug 21 1:00 NH

Tue May 21 7:00 POR Thu July 4 7:00 HFD Fri Aug 30 7:00 REA

Wed May 22 7:00 POR Fri July 5 7:00 HFD Sat Augt 31 7:00 REA

Thu May 23 10:30 POR Sat July 6 7:00 HFD Sun Sept 1 7:00 REA

Mon Sept 2 1:00 REA

WESTERN DIVISION EASTERN DIVISION

AKR: Akron RubberDucks (Cleveland Indians) BIN: Binghamton Rumble Ponies (New York Mets)

ALT: Altoona Curve (Pittsburgh Pirates) HFD: Hartford Yard Goats (Colorado Rockies)

BOW: Bowie Baysox (Baltimore Orioles) NH: New Hampshire Fisher Cats (Toronto Blue Jays)

ERI: Erie SeaWolves (Detroit Tigers) POR: Portland Sea Dogs (Boston Red Sox)

HBG: Harrisburg Senators (Washington Nationals) REA: Reading Fightin Phils (Philadelphia Phillies)

RIC: Richmond Flying Squirrels (San Francisco Giants) TRN: Trenton Thunder (New York Yankees)

_______ TOTAL TICKETS @ $11 = $_______

LEAVE TICKETS AT WILL CALL (FREE)

OR MAIL TICKETS (ADD $6) = $_______

TOTAL = $_______

CUSTOMER ID ________________________________

(FOR OFFICE USE)

ADDRESS _______________________________________

Complimentary, you will receive one food coupon per

ticket. Each coupon is good for dinner (hot dog, popcorn

and soda) or dessert (soft servce ice cream).

TrentonThunder/2019PAP

2019 THUNDER

PIC-A-PLAN
10 OR MORE GAMES

Game dates, times, and promotions are subject to change. 

Visit trentonthunder.com for a list of promotions and giveaways.

STATE _____________         ZIP_____________________

CREDIT CARD ______________________________________

Choose at least one ticket per game to 10 or more games. $11 per ticket.

EMAIL __________________________________________

PHONE ______________________________________

SEATING PREFERENCEFAN INFORMATION

EASTERN LEAGUE TEAMS

CALL/FAX YOUR ORDER TO
P: 609-394-3300 / F: 609-394-9666

MAIL A CHECK TO
1 THUNDER RD, TRENTON, NJ 08611

1B SIDE               HOME (NET)              3B SIDE   

100 LEVEL            200 LEVEL
CITY ____________________________________________

CIRCLE ONE

COMPLIMENTARY COUPONS

ORDER ONLINE AT
emailmeform.com/builder/emf/

EXP DATE ______/______                  CVV CODE __________

LIMITED TIME ONLY!

Receive 5 complimentary parking passes.

CIRCLE ONE

NAME ___________________________________________


